CS-1000-680 K Span machine
Size: 9000mm × 2250mm × 2300mm
Total Weight: about 13000KG
Main Motor Power: 18.5KW forming power is 7.5kw
Bending power is 4.0kw
Cutting power is 4.0kw
Conical power is 3.0kw
Working Speed: Straight sheet: 15m/min
Arch sheet: 13m/min
Sewing: 6m/min
Material of rollers: 45# steel, quenched HRC 58-62
Material of roller shafts: 45# steel, adjusted
Material of cutting blade: Cr12 steel (Taiwan Airline Technique)
Step of rollers: 13 steps
Feeding Width: 1000mm
Effective Width: 680mm
The depth of the groove: 155mm
Thickness of the coil: 0.6-1.5mm
Operating factor of the panel: 68%
Proper span: ≤32m
This arch sheet forming machine is a type of Arch Roof Forming Machine that
is widely used on large-scale and mid-scale industrial constructions, such as
factory, warehouse, garage, gymnasium, exhibition center, cinema, theatre
and so on.
As a professional arch sheet forming machine manufacturer in China, we
produce a variety of arch sheet forming machines. Due to their reliable quality
and low prices, they are in great demand in many countries, such as Germany,
the Netherlands, India, Indonesia, Iraq, Afghanistan, among others.
Have a need for our steel construction machines? Please contact us
immediately.